
From: Robert Daniels  
Sent: Friday, June 1, 2018 3:21 PM 
To: Edward Lavallee <elavallee@venicegov.com>; Lorraine Anderson <LAnderson@Venicegov.com>; 
Heather Taylor <HTaylor@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: John Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Dave Persson ‐ Persson & Cohen 
<dpersson@swflgovlaw.com>; Tom Mattmuller <tmattmuller@venicegov.com>; Robert Daniels 
<rdaniels@venicegov.com>; Monty Andrews <floridahuskers@cs.com>; Steve Christian 
<happytrls2@juno.com>; Dave Hutchinson <Dave@mympo.org>; Traffic Advisory Task Force 
<TrafficAdvisoryTaskForce@venicegov.com>; ggiles@venicegondolier.com 
Subject: June 12 , 2018 Council Meeting Request...bicycle accidents review 
  
  
Under New Business Reports 
1) VPD provides a review of our recent bicycle accidents. 
2) provide a five year history of bicycle  accidents in Venice. Both FDOT and the county have this data" 
  
Sincerely, 
  
Vice Mayor, Bob Daniels 
  
 


